DEPARTMENT of HEALTH CARE ACCESS & INFORMATION — OFFICE of STATEWIDE HOSPITAL PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

HEADQUARTERS - SACRAMENTO BUILDING SAFETY SECTION LOS ANGELES OFFICE
BUILDING STANDARDS UNIT
2020 West El Camino Avenue, Suite 800 Marvelli, Mia (Sup HFR) 916-440-8452 355 South Grand Avenue, Suite 1900
Sacramento, CA 95833 916-440-8300 E—— Cell: 916-284-3935 Los Angeles, CA 90071 213-897-0166
eFAX 916'274'0102 Campbell Lori (Mgr-l , Spec) 916-440-8345 eFAX 916'274-0102
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916-326-3999 | Miller, Samantha (Sr. A) 916-440-8492 | Dang, Alex(IT Associate) — ~ 213-620-2326
SECURITY DESK 916-923-1312 Pamma, Simrit (AGPA) 916-440-8445 Medina, David (IT Specialist ) 213-620-2323
Schnick, Jamie (Sr E) 213-897-7651
EXECUTIVE OFFICE Wu, Clara (CO) Cell: 916-809-4342 | SECURITY DESK 213-253-4270
Tokas, Chris (Deputy Director) 916-440-8464 FIRE PREVENTION UNIT EXECUTIVE OFFICE — Los Angeles
Cell: 916-284-2769 Timmins, Nanci (Chief FLSO)  213-687-4959
Tannahill, Richard (Deputy Division Chief) . ( (%eII: 510-967-2397 Altoontash, Arash (Deputy Division Chief)
16-440-8393 Meisel-Klebsch,Michel(FLSO I1) 916-440-8358 213-620-6544
Blunt, Kerrilee (SSA) Cell: gl g—ii é-gzgi Winn, Bryan (FLSO 1) ! 213-897-4185 Cell: 213-925-6989
unt, Kerrilee 16-440-83 Cell: 213-842-1067
Fisher, Rob (CO) Cell: 916-284-4157 Moshtag, Ella (AGPA) 213-897-8171
Fgﬁlm'\"?\;ltoh;ﬁqcnﬁag’*) g- gjjg:gj 6(1) INSPECTION SERVICES UNIT
'_lﬁ—Sup HFR/Research Eng) Cell: 3 65146317 IOR Exam & Certification LA 213-620-2393 OFFICE SUPPORT SECTION — Los Angeles
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Woo. Andre 916-440-8434 LaBrie, Joseph (RCO 213-687-4965 Owen, William (Mgr-I1) 916-440-8336
Woo, Andrew (ACA) 916-440-8434 (RCO) Coll: 233-687-4965 Cell: S1EE087487
ISU — Los Angeles _
BUILDING SAFETY SECTION Graves, Darren (CO) Cell: 213-804-8739 LA OFFICE PROGRAM SUPFORT UNIT
CENTRAL REGION — ARCH & ENG UNIT Harrison, Jason SCO) Cell: 619-248-6205 | Vasquez-Morales, Alma (Mgr-1) 213-687-4962
. Pan, James (DSE Cell: 213-897-4073 Cell: 615-248-6295
Jacobsen, Eric (Sup HFR) 916-440-8433 Rucobo, Suzy (AGPA) 213-620-2393 Irvin, Bertrand Jr. (OT) 213-620-6499
Cell: 916-202-0903 — Jacobo, Sobeida (MST) 213-620-2430
Casebeer, Ryan (Sr M) 9 6-440-;2-2f ISU — Sacramento Lam, Tiffany (AGPA) 213-897-7713
Christensen, Connie (Sr A) 9 6-??0-;£3 Colosi, Monica (CO)  Cell: 916-599-0618 Lewis, Ronika (MST) 213-897-0167
_GQW Bill (SI’ E, RA) 9 6-110-2'4(2 Davis Chré_(ﬁSE) Cell: 916-809-4338 A €W, Julia .(OT) 2 2-897-0 66
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Sheffield, Mark (FLSO I1) 9] 6-jj0-§j81 Yu, Ken (Mgr-II1) Cell: 916-205-9794 Wilson, Stacy (Mgr-I) 916-440-8338
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Wvgv‘m(sr S) 916-440-8320 Yuke, Veronica (Mgr-1l & 916-440-8444 E——
. = Executive Director HBSB) Cell: 916-862-3916 BUILDING SAFETY SECTION = Los Anael
CENTRAL — FIELD COMPLIANCE UNIT Palmer, Marcus (SSA) 216-440-8411 = — e
Jyansen, Kip (RCO) 916-202.0047 Torres, Evett (AGPA) 916-440-8453 . NOR;'." LA ?EGIOHNF_R/_;RCH 2 Ezl\;gusl\élg csos
.ébdglrag?ljcw?:lg (co) gé?:ggg:gggg BUSINESS & ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT UNIT Tavarro, 2lana >up Cell: 5T6-747-0173
Billiet, Adam (FLSO I1) 916-204-6950 BUS ADMIN / HOSPITAL BUILDING SAFETY BOARD Arce, Carlos (FLSO 1) 213-897-0172
Christiansen, George (CO) 909-496-9509 _Delacruz, Frances (Mgr-I) 916-440-8476 Baldrati, Laura (Sr A) 213-687-4957
DeArmond, Loren (FLSO I1) 916-752-9087 Cell: 916-207-8185 Foley, Shawn (FLSO 1) 213-620-2522
Egan, Shane (CO) 559-797-0288 Clark, Constance (OT) 916-440-8454 Grado, Juan (Sr E) 213-620-2532
Kelly, John (FLSO I1) 916-284-4063 Khuu, Jimmy (OT) 916-440-8498 Horie, Saori (Sr. A) 213-217-8501
Mavyer, Doug (DSE) 916-529-7701 Mark, Rebecca (AGPA) 916-440-8449 Hyun, Won (Sr S) 213-620-6197
Starkman, Bruce (DSE) 916-591-8865 Ouk, Molly (AGPA) 916-440-8455 Lee, Dunne (Sr A) 213-620-6484
Treis, Bart (CO) 916-298-8743 McDaniel, Acacia (AGPA) 916-440-8436 Lim, Haeseong (Sr S) 213-620-6518
o - Ramirez Jr., Felix (OT) 916-440-8300 Tran, Bryan ( Sr M) 213-897-8893
Wang, Lynn (Sr A) 213-897-8540
COASTAL REGION — ARCH & ENG UNIT RECORDS MANAGEMENT & REPORTING UNIT Zhu, George (Sr S) 213-620-6400
Bhatia, Hussain (Sup HFR)  916-440-8388 | -ecordsManagement 216-440-8428
Cell: 916-956-5512 Martinez, Mercedes (Mgr-1)  916-440-8460 NORTH LA - FIELD COMPLIANCE UNIT
Calia, David (Sr S) ' 916-440-8414 Cell: 916-206-5688 Bernard, Matthew (RCO) 916-529-7741
Eliseo, Sonia Sr S) 916-440-8415 ékhonzi‘dah Nam;#l)lah (SC) g- g-iig-gjgé Aliaari, Mlohammad (DSE) 916-605-2605
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Huang, Carina (Sr A) 916-440-8432 Cartwright, Corina (AGPA) 916-440-8457 Hickok Jaimfe (FzSO 1) 916-529-7679
Todo e yer, susan (Sr A) 916-440-8413 Crozier, Jacob (MSS) 916-440-8321 Liao, Ben (DSE) 916-208-2550
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Gross, Shane (DSE) 510-967-2305 Cell: 916-508-7487 'S\Qaa Ii\/l;\)lnlrc]a |(Sré) ) %%
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ackson, Ste(pher)1 (co) 916-204-6789 v (Mer-) Cell: 916-214-6556 Talag, Erwin (Sr E) 213-897-0176
Kharitonoff, Igor (DSE) 650-223-3971 Green, Tyler (SSA) '916-440-8416 von Roth, Emil (Sr ) 213-897-7380
Madison, Steven (CO) 707-208-4212 Levernier, Kate (AGPA) 916-440-8418 SOUTH LA - FIELD COMPLIANCE UNIT
Trumbauer, Joshua (FLSO 1) 916-628-4012 Moreno, Desmond (MST) 916-440-8446 -
Sidhu, Christine (MST) 916-440-8490 | Chandler, Ray (RCO) 916-809-4333
Valencia, Evana (MST) 916-440-8421 Chiu, Thomas (DSE) 909-631-1605
NORTH REGION — ARCH & ENG UNIT Fong, Melvin (FLSO I1) 213-703-7522
Gallaway, Ron (CO) 213-842-1647
Nelson, Ryan (Sup HFR 916-440-8344 STRUCTURAL SERVICES SECTION 4\"—(—L- Haobine (DSE 146049713
Cell: 916-708-6581 I, Haoping (DSE) =
Blodget, James (Sr M, RA)  016-440-8322 Wolfe, Matthew (CO) 916-284-2672
Cruz. Angelito (St M)’ 316-a40-8403 | Lobo.Roy (PSE) Coll: 16-240-8471
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Tan, Tony (Sr A) 916-440-8350 Sumer, Ali (Sup HFR) 916-440-8314 Chu, George (Sr S) 213-897-7063
White, Patrick (FLSO RA) 916-440-3496 Cell: 916-956-9813 in, Limin (St S) 213-687-4966
' ) - Asgari, Alireza (Sr S) 916-440-8473 pena, Enrique (FLSO 1) Cell: 916-616-9566
Wong, Les (SrE) 916-440-8386 | Basa, Elsie (RDA-II) 916-440-8458 | Rana, Rahul (Sr S) 213-620-233
Darama, Huseyin (Sr S) 213-217-8500 Tiubun, Noel (Sr E) 213-897-796
NORTH — FIELD COMPLIANCE UNIT é‘rg'émgciajgﬁgfzgs(gf“e) (SC) 916-240-8497 | Vu-Sancho, Jacqueline (SrA)  213-620-6583
Ponce,Cesar (RCO) | ~ 650-906-2134 | Yol Kamalpreet (Sr ) 213-807.9773 | Win.Andy(SrM) 213-620-6523
Abolhassani, Masous (CO) 215-628-4051 __‘—Eobkov, Yelena (SC) 916-440-8425 SOUTH - FIELD COMPLIANCE UNIT
BT R 013257 | Sheddy.Haley (CO) 216-440-8493 | Farag, Joseph (RCO) 916-548-4443
_‘u%rtTi?ananﬁgl (CO) i a5 4541 Cell: 916-203-2174 | ¢, Chung-Chi (DSE) 213-804-8741
McClure, Mark (FLSO 1) 916-862-3976 STRUCTURAL SUPPORT UNIT Lin, Andy (DSE) 213-620-7156
Paul, Gregory (FLSO Il) 216-591-03-4 _Lobo, Roy (PSE, Acting Sup)Cell: 916-207-0593 | Lollis, Michael (CO) 916-720-1230
otter, Keith (CO) 510-967-2043 Huxley, Ryan (DSE) 916-440-8462 Marquez, Eduardo (CO) 916-284-2235
Stept, Jake (DSE) 916-704-5177 | piland, Timothy (Sr S) 916-440-8489 | Martin, Dean (FLSO Il) 213-842-1213
Staehlin, William (Sr S, RA) 916-440-8363 Shanks, Thomas (CO) 818-470-6934
Summers, Don (FLSO Il) 213-804-8188
Wolfe, Daniel (CO) 213-944-0519
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mailto:douglas.mayer@hcai.ca.gov
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tel:19164408424
mailto:glenn.perez@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408390
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mailto:stephen.jackson@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19162046789
mailto:igor.kharitonoff@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19162842196
mailto:steven.madison@hcai.ca.gov
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mailto:joshua.trumbauer@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19165910354
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mailto:ryan.nelson@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408344
tel:19167086581
mailto:James.Blodget@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408322
mailto:angelito.cruz@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408403
mailto:antonio.deluca@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408430
mailto:donald.harris@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408356
mailto:todd.kohagura@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408389
mailto:bob.myers@hcai.ca.go
tel:19164408469
mailto:ray.sanchez@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408438
mailto:tony.tan@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408350
mailto:patrick.white@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408496
mailto:les.wong@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408386
mailto:FDDNorthField%20@oshpd.ca.gov?subject=OTC%20Request
mailto:cesar.ponce@hcai.ca.gov
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mailto:masoud.abolhassani@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19166284051
mailto:ali.basharkhah@hcai.ca.gov
tel:16192486389
mailto:tony.ho@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19162013281
mailto:jamel.martin@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19168094341
mailto:Mark.McClure@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19168623976
mailto:gregory.paul@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19165910354
mailto:keith.potter@hcai.ca.gov
tel:15109672043
mailto:jake.stept@hcai.ca.gov
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mailto:lori.campbell@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408345
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tel:15109672397
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mailto:bryan.winn@hcai.ca.gov
tel:12138974185
tel:12138421067
mailto:hcai.fddisu@hcai.ca.gov
tel:12136202393
tel:19164408484
mailto:Joe.LaBrie@hcai.ca.gov
tel:12136874965
tel:12137037523
mailto:darren.graves@hcai.ca.gov
tel:12138048739
mailto:jason.harrison@hcai.ca.gov
tel:16192486295
mailto:james.pan@hcai.ca.gov
tel:12138974073
mailto:suzy.rucobo@hcai.ca.gov
tel:12136202393
mailto:monica.colosi@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19165990618
mailto:chris.davis@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19168094338
mailto:bob.hoyas@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19167673599
mailto:patrick.rodgers@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408467
mailto:janice.yee-oyoung@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19162842739
mailto:ken.yu@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19162059794
mailto:Veronica.Yuke@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408444
tel:19168623916
mailto:mark.palmer@hcai.ca.gov
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mailto:joshua.boune@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408456
mailto:Corina.Cartwright@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408457
mailto:jacob.crozier@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408321
mailto:pearl.lai@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408499
mailto:gaudencio.magdaloyo@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408463
mailto:porsha.powell@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408479
mailto:David.Cook@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408396
mailto:Michal.Jordan@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408341
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tel:19164408342
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tel:19164408336
tel:19165087487
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mailto:tyler.green@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408416
mailto:kate.levernier@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408418
mailto:desmond.moreno@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408446
mailto:christine.sidhu@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408490
mailto:evana.valencia@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408421
mailto:roy.lobo@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408471
tel:19162070593
mailto:erol.kalkan@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408337
mailto:kelie.zimmer@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408472
mailto:ali.sumer@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408314
tel:19169569813
mailto:alireza.asgari@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408473
mailto:elsie.basa@hcai.ca.gov
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mailto:huseyin.darama@hcai.ca.gov
tel:12132178500
mailto:catherine.durkton@hcai.ca.gov
tel:19164408497
mailto:john.greenheck@hcai.ca.gov
tel:12138977751
mailto:kamalpreet.kalsi@hcai.ca.gov
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